Grand Prix Pomorza 2022 E1 - Lista startowa - klubami

Gdynia, 26.08.2022

10BKPanc (3)
16:05(035) M35
16:25(055) M35
16:30(060) M21E

15.GBZ (3)

15:39(009) K35
16:14 (044) M40
17:10(100) M40

Golinowski Pawet
Plesinski Mariusz
Druciarek Jarostaw

Dzika Natalia
Ramotowski Mariusz
Durmaj Marcin

19 Lubelska Brygada Zmechanizowana (3)

16:20(050) M40
16:26 (056) M40
16:55(085) M21S

1BLog, Bydgoszcz (1)
17:11(101) M21S

1psap (1)
15:43(013) K35

3PBOT (1)
16:07 (037) M35

310krt (1)
16:59 (089) M21S

7PBOT (3)
15:50(020) K40
15:58(028) K40
16:51(081) M21S

8pplot Koszalin (1)
16:24(054) M40

AZS UMCS, Lublin (11)
15:55(025) M45
16:04 (034) K40
16:11(041) M35
16:18(048) K21S
16:22(052) K21S
16:26 (056) K21S
16:27 (057) K50
16:32(062) M21E
16:42(072) M21E
16:46(076) M55
16:53(083) M21S

o~ o~ o~ o~~~ o~ o~ o~ o~

Oryszczak Barttomiej
Lesniak Piotr
Mazurek Daniel

Walter Tomasz

Waliduda Anna

Mach Arkadiusz

Plewa tukasz

Gryszpanowicz Beata
Skierka Agata
Dowzenko Pawet

Musiat Krzysztof

Dobrowolski Piotr
Masternak Edyta
Gulajew Michat
Zelazna Monika
Grodzicka Izabela
Gotebiowska Monika
Tarnowska Ewa
Borgiel Jarostaw
Nestorowicz tukasz
Tarnowski Mirostaw
Iwanczuk Tomasz
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8648666
8648670
8007390

8093109
1452722
8093110

8005035
435017
435031

2086327

2026159

8150503

2086338

8091805
8091812

8007737

8012797
8012799
8012787
8012780
8012825
7203227
8667595
8012786
8667598
8667594
434989

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com




Grand Prix Pomorza 2022 E1 - Lista startowa - klubami

Gdynia, 26.08.2022

BKS Wataha, Warszawa (9)
15:37(007) M14
15:45(015) M14
15:53(023) M14
15:58(028) M16
16:06 (036) K14
16:07 (037) K35
16:10(040) M12
16:11(041) M14
17:04 (094) M45

o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

Centaur (1)
16:16 (046) M40

CSlog (1)
15:46 (016) K40

CX80, Kalisz (6)

16:11(041) K50
16:17 (047) K50
16:25(055) K50
16:34 (064) M55
16:49 (079) M50
16:55(085) M50

~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

Grudziadz (1)
15:54(024) M16

HKS Azymut, Mochy (21)

Z puszki K10
Z puszki K10N
Z puszki K12
Z puszki K12
Z puszki K14
Z puszki K14
Z puszki K16
Z puszki K40
Z puszki K50
Z puszki M10
Z puszki M12
Z puszki M12
Z puszki M12
Z puszki M14
Z puszki M35
Z puszki M35
Z puszki M40

Tufekcis Leonidas
Maslanka Mateusz
Kupisz Wojciech
Maciejewski Barttomiej
Pakulska Natalia
Kuzma Elzbieta

Kuzma Kacper
Lendzioszek Roman
Maciejewski Mikotaj

lefymenko Oleksandr

Paulinek Ewa

Kucinska Magdalena
Tomaszewska Monika
Nadera Agata
Tomaszewski Krzysztof
Buchnajzer Mariusz
Nadera Dariusz

Damazyn Patryk

Gorzelniak Maja
Pietrzak Inez

Bohne Amelia
Gorzelniak Zofia
Mi$ Milena

Paterek Hanna
Mtynkowiak Karolina
Pietrzak Katarzyna
Nowak Barbara
Dobrzynski Joachim
Mtynkowiak Fabian
Niedzielski Mikotaj
Pietrzak Bruno
Kedzierski Dawid
Dobrzynski Michat
Gorzelniak Karol
Pietrzak Patryk
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8200809
8206969
8301183
8092006
8250886
8010284
8101117
8106969
8300176

1300272

2086331

2086340
1422867
8160375
2022041
8063509
8195856

7009293

8229162
2127770
8229169
8032144
8062029
8636183
8062023
8062025
8516404
8032146
8032130
8062026
8062030
8517304
8032133
8666002
8070581
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Grand Prix Pomorza 2022 E1 - Lista startowa - klubami

Gdynia, 26.08.2022

HKS Azymut, Mochy (21) (cd.)
Z puszki M45

16:00 (030) K40
16:01(031) K12

16:39 (069) K21E

Mol Krzysztof
Golinowska Elzbieta
Dobrzyniska Nina
Durzynska Katarzyna

Indywidualni (12)
15:41(011) K35
15:41(011) M45
15:57(027) M35
16:06 (036) M40
16:10(040) M40
16:30(060) Krotka
16:31(061) M45
(
(
(
(
(

Ludwiczak Karolina
Preuss Andrzej
Lehman Piotr
Kujawski Robert
Jasnowski Marcin
Chwiejczak Dorota
Mosiewicz Andrzej
Lehman Oliwia
Rzosinska Julia
Rzosinski Dariusz
Watachowski Piotr
Saganowski Rafat

16:36 (066) Kroétka
16:38 (068) K14
16:41(071) M45
16:49 (079) M21S
17:00 (090) Srednia

Indywidualni Kujawsko-Pomorskie (1)
16:45 (075) M50 Grajek Grzegorz

Indywidualni lubuskie (2)
16:01(031) M45
16:08 (038) M40

Sitnicki Mariusz
Stezycki Grzegorz

Indywidualni Mazowsze (2)
15:40(010) K65
15:42(012) Mé65

Olbrycht Anna
Olbrycht Janusz

Indywidualni Pomorskie (3)
15:40(010) Mé65
16:33(063) M45
16:40(070) M21E

Miszewski Romuald
Paruszewski Marek
Dopke Kamil

Indywidualni Zachodniopomorskie (1)
15:30(000) M60 Sikora Tomasz

InO SCI (1)

16:00(030) M40 Stanny Jakub

Janosiki (3)
15:59(029) M45
16:30(060) K21S
17:05(095) M21S

Chybczynski Wojciech
Sikorska Natalia
Gasiorowski Mariusz
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8636515
8636514
8518304
8636511

9101161
2086326
8003975
2118426
8012826
8060874
2086333
2086322
2086337
2086321
8629227
8007739

8099123

8648674
8007391

886663
8198201

8003548
8032121
8136019

1426964

8136030

7009295
7009297
7009294
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Gdynia, 26.08.2022

JW1109 (1)
15:56 (026) M40

Kadra Matopolski (7)
15:52(022) M16
16:06 (036) K40
16:18 (048) K14
16:23(053) M45
16:30(060) K14
16:37 (067) K16
16:52(082) K18

Klub InO Stowarzysze (2)
15:54(024) M40
16:28 (058) Krotka

KOS BnO, Szczecin (1)
16:43(073) K20

KS Artemis, Wroctaw (3)
15:31(001) M70
15:38 (008) M65
17:01(091) M50

KS Hades, Poznan (12)
15:31(001) M14
15:35(005) K12
15:59(029) M14
16:02 (032) K40
16:15(045) M45
16:19(049) M35
16:20(050) M16
16:27 (057) K16
16:37 (067) K45
16:41(071) K21E
16:41(071) M50
16:57 (087) M50

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa (5)

15:34(004) K60
15:34(004) M60
15:42(012) K60
15:49(019) M70
17:09 (099) M21S

—~ o~ o~ o~

Damazyn Damian

Chodlewski Antoni
Karnia-Biskupska Anna
Oliinyk Yelizaveta
Biskupski Michat
Moszkowicz Julia
Biskupska Julia
Kurtycz Natalia

Kus Michat
Kus Agnieszka

Sadzikowska Magdalena

Glinski Henryk
Pietrusinski Marek
Rycerski Bogdan

Grebenchuk Yevheni
Panchenko lvanna
Meller Jan
Zbroja-Nowak Justyna
Filipiak Marek
Wojciech Sebastian
Zielinski Tomasz
Panchenko Daniela
Filipiak Agnieszka
Filipiak Adrianna
Nowak Remigiusz
Zielinski Pawet

Krochmal Matgorzata
Krochmal Grzegorz
Bartnik Bozena
Parzewski Jerzy
Kurek Jarostaw
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7009296

8032059
8006534
8000587
8640923
8000389
8000584
8000583

8020882
8080582

2090689

8072565
8062655
8061271

8076627
8066742
8229199
8000829
8000830
8229201
8000841
8089666
8430043
8000831
8000833
8000840

8080258
8280359
9231058
8001099
8010870
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Grand Prix Pomorza 2022 E1 - Lista startowa - klubami
Gdynia, 26.08.2022

MKS Metalowiec, £6dz (3)

15:44 (014) Mé65 Wiercinski Piotr 8000382
16:24 (054) M21E Kunikowski Tomasz 8037110
16:31(061) K45 Saganowska Aleksandra 8005037
MKS MOS, Wroctaw (1)

16:15(045) M14 Tomala Maciej 8338242

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Géra (3)

15:44 (014) K21S Kalata Agnieszka 8007400
16:36 (066) M21E Dzioba Mateusz 8650822
17:10(100) M21E Kalata Michat 8003380
MKS Skarmat, Torun (2)

16:28 (058) M21E Kluska Rafat 8136010
16:47 (077) M50 Kluska Wojciech 8136020
OK Levuo, Lithuania (2)

15:56 (026) K40 Kumpyte Rasa 201315

16:17(047) M45 KvedaraviZius Mindaugas 8667590

OK! Sport, Warszawa (4)

15:35(005) M70 Trzpil Lech 412311
15:38 (008) M60 Wréblewski Tadeusz 8636527
15:40(010) K60 Wrébleska Bogna 8638442
16:03(033) K35 Daruk Agnieszka 8007747
OSK Devyni (2)

16:35(065) K21E Voveriene Tatsiana 8643977
16:36 (066) M55 Voveris Edgaras 8014399
PACKMAN TEAM (1)

16:18 (048) M40 Zimmer tukasz 8211206
PKO Harpagan, Gdarisk (28)

15:30(000) MI1ON Trzasko Oleg 2057121
15:30 (000) M65 Swierczynski Bogdan 8516947
15:33(003) M14 Sikora Dawid 8516449
15:41(011) M14 Lemanczyk Witold 8230409
15:43(013) M45 Lemanczyk Dariusz 8070673
15:44 (014) K40 Michatowska Agata 8516447
15:47 (017) K12 Kaczynska Amelia 8110107
15:55(025) K35 Lesisz Agata 8089645
15:55(025) M35 Kaczynski Piotr 8280284
15:56 (026) M12 Gromadzki Szymon 1416913
15:59(029) K12 Trzasko Martyna 8010311
16:00 (030) M16 Drapella Stanistaw 8011107
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Grand Prix Pomorza 2022 E1 - Lista startowa - klubami
Gdynia, 26.08.2022

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk (28) (cd.)

16:02 (032)
16:08 (038)
16:12(042)
16:15 (045)
16:21(051)
16:21(051)
16:25 (055)
16:28 (058)
16:29 (059)
16:31(061)
16:34 (064)
16:34 (064)
16:38 (068)
16:39 (069)
16:41(071)
16:44 (074)

K14
K14
M40
M35
M35
M45
M10
K21S
M45
K21E
K14
M21E
M18
M45
K45
K10

Rokita Antonina
Trzasko Alicja
Sikora Roger
Fratczak Stawomir
Muziot tukasz
Trzasko Bogustaw
Drapella tukasz
Ptotka Joanna
Kalsztein Karol
Gruchala Natalia
Semprykh Tereza
Hewelt Maciej
Semprykh Andrian
Radomyski tukasz
Lemanczyk Aleksandra
Kaczynska Zofia

PUKS Mtode Orty, Nowy Dwoér Mazowiecki (13)

15:33(003)
15:36 (006)
15:37 (007)
16:03 (033)
16:09 (039)
16:22(052)
16:24 (054)
16:27 (057)
16:34 (064)
16:37 (067)
16:38 (068)
16:38 (068)
16:42(072)

o~ o~ N o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

M75
M60
M75
M45
M14
M12
K21S
M10
Krotka
M10
Krotka
M21E
Krotka

Wasilewski Stanistaw
Watachowski Janusz
Kmiecinski Jozef
Filipek Robert
Szostakowski Krzysztof
Sipak Kacper

Dudek Izabela
Kmiecinski Franciszek
Sipak Marta

Gos tukasz

Filipek Paulina

Dudek Woijciech
Filipek Grazyna

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa (16)

15:33(003)
15:43(013)
15:45 (015)
15:46 (016)
15:47 (017)
15:48 (018)
15:51(021)
15:53(023)
15:57 (027)
16:00 (030)
16:07 (037)

o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

K12
M14
K35
M16
M14
M12
M14
K35
K12
M12
M45

Mioduszewska Janina
Lenczowski Adam
Sliwczyniska llona
Mioduszewski Wtadystaw
Jesionkiewicz Kacper
Buczma Jakub

Btachut Olgierd
Gornicka-Antonowicz Anna
Benesz Olga
Szewczykowski Rafat
Btachut Igor
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8190908
8121008
8516949
8270584
8013956
8112276
2057127
2057128
8081074
8261196
8229153
8517347
8229140
8290675
8010865
1407623

8626617
8230559
8000572
1419986
8006524
8006526
8006529
8006521
8006527
8010871
1419988
8006528
1419981

8058788
8261008
8121278
8012857
8090213
8007757
8180909
8240668
8080624
8230111
8030173
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Grand Prix Pomorza 2022 E1 - Lista startowa - klubami

Gdynia, 26.08.2022

Stowarzyszenie Team 360 stopni, Warszawa (16) (cd.)

16:08 (038) M12
16:13(043) M45
16:21(051) K50
16:24 (054) M12
17:03(093) M50

Takas OSK (1)
16:09 (039) M45

—~ o~ o~ o~

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia (20)

Z puszki KM10R
Zpuszki  M21E
15:32(002) M1ON
15:36 (006) M10ON
15:39(009) M14
15:46 (016) M12
15:49 (019) M14
16:04 (034) M16
16:05(035) K12
16:07 (037) M14
16:13(043) M14
16:19 (049) K50
16:24 (054) K14
16:25(055) K16
16:35(065) M10
16:50 (080) K18
16:51(081) M50
16:56 (086) Srednia
17:08 (098) M40
17:11(101) K16

UKS Azymut, Pabianice (6)

15:48(018) M16
15:51(021) K35
16:16 (046) M16
16:19 (049) K16
16:23(053) K16
16:47(077) M21S

UKS Dab, Leszno (14)
15:31(001) K12
15:35(005) Dtuga
15:35(005) M14
15:47 (017) K35

Miziotek Jerzy
Wieczorek Piotr
Trykozko Urszula
Lenczowski Krzysztof
Krasuski Barttomiej

Smilgius Audrius

Witkowska Martyna
Porzycz Grzegorz
Checinski Maksymilian
Staskowski Marcel
Prochna Michat
Olszonowicz Jeremiasz
Borek tukasz
Cepurdej Wtadystaw

Olek-Dejnecka Gabriela

Ukleja Krzysztof
Biatogrodzki Ignacy
Witkowska lzabela
Marszatek Marta
Ukleja Patrycja
Marszatek Karol
Cepurdej Katarzyna
Witkowski Adam
Biatogrodzka Jagoda
Patrejko Andrzej
Winiarek Laura

Krempinski Franciszek
Biniecka Matgorzata
tacki Jakub
Mtynarczyk Kaja
Kozun Marika
Gasiorowski Adam

Dzumaga Julia
Durka Stawomir
Mikotajczak Tymon
Kaczmarek Anna
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8100770
8013935
8072469
8120711
8040670

7003276

7130303
8310820

2086334

2086329
8666003
2086330
8032123
8656096
8130303
8032117
8032101
8032128
8667680
8150570
8007225
8032156
2086332

8035590
8071026
8106111
8071021
8071022
8071011

8082011
8012837
8170208
8121986

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com




Grand Prix Pomorza 2022 E1 - Lista startowa - klubami

Gdynia, 26.08.2022

UKS Dab, Leszno (14) (cd.)
15:54(024) K14
16:02(032) M12
16:06 (036) M16
16:13(043) K16
16:28 (058) K14
16:32(062) Krotka
16:40(070) M55
16:45(075) K45
16:47 (077) K20
16:50(080) M18

UKS Energetyk, Dychow (1)
16:37 (067) M45

UKS Grom, Sokolniki (1)
15:47 (017) M45

UKS Kometa, Gliwice (2)
15:36 (006) K65
15:41(011) M™M70

UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny (2)
15:49(019) K35
16:12(042) M16

UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria (15)
Z puszki KM10R
16:01(031) K35
16:03(033) M14
16:14 (044) K14
16:15(045) K16
16:16 (046) M12
16:20(050) K14
16:23(053) M10
16:30(060) M18
16:31(061) K16
16:36 (066) M18
16:40(070) M18
16:46 (076) M18
16:52(082) M18
16:56 (086) K18

UKS Siédemka, Rumia (28)
Z puszki KM10R
15:45(015) K12

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 26.08.2022 18:37:11

Dzumaga Sara

Durka Franciszek
Biatasik Bartosz
Mikotajczak Iga
Pietrowska Matylda
Durka Anna
Pietrowski Jarostaw
tukaszyk Sylwia
Pietrowska Dobrochna
Durka Jan

Pacyna Krzysztof

Krzyzostanek Jarostaw

Wysocka Jolanta
Wysocki Andrzej

Banska-Bodziona Aneta
Pachnik Jedrzej

Krupa Zuzanna
Machowska-Krupa Weronika
Wasilewski Antoni
Wasilewska Olga
Dzwonkowska Paulina
Gorski Seweryn

Zbros Maria

Sobiepanek Marcel
Podworski Kacper
Kasprzyk Marta
Dabrowski Karol
Wasilewski Mikotaj
Sobiepanek Maksymilian
Tywonek Jan
Powichrowska llona

Porzycz Jan
Roman Antonia

8/11

8042009
8012841
8012839
8200656
8111456
8062028
8012838
8517305
8111789
8012840

8001098

8050888

8086619
8222893

8648669
8000568

8120690
8101686
8093111
886315

8062062
8195858
338295

1419866
8181204
8062061
8093113
8195857
8664841
1422869
8181203

7191901
8013932
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Gdynia, 26.08.2022

UKS Siédemka, Rumia (28) (cd.)

15:50(020) M16
15:53(023) M35
15:57(027) K35
15:57(027) M14
15:57(027) M45
15:58(028) M40
16:00(030) K14
16:03(033) K12
16:05(035) K35
16:12(042) K14
16:16 (046) K14
16:19 (049) M45
16:21(051) K16
16:22(052) K14
16:22(052) M21E
16:23(053) M35
16:26 (056) K14
16:29 (059) M35
16:32(062) K14
16:32(062) M18
16:37(067) K21E
16:43(073) K45
16:43(073) M45
16:47 (077) K45
16:54 (084)
17:07 (097)

Srednia
M21S

UKS Sparta, CzyZzowice (2)
15:38(008) K60
15:42(012) M60

UKS Technik, Ruciane-Nida (3)

15:36 (006) M65
16:04 (034) M12
16:38(068) M55

UKS Traper, Ztocieniec (3)
15:52(022) M12
15:56 (026) K14
16:11(041) M45

UKS Witdéczykij, Osiek (2)
16:02(032) M40
16:12(042) K21S

Domarus Aleksander
Richert Marcin
Maj-Roksz Maria
Motata Piotr

Nowak Jacek
Suchenia Piotr
Bielecka Marta
Kozyczkowska Anna
Porzycz Agnieszka
Porzycz Matgorzata
Lewandowska Antonina
Porzycz Janusz
Nowak Anna
Klimczak Olimpia
Ogdowski Barttomiej
Kozyczkowski Edward
Sadej Zofia

Olech Przemystaw
Klimczak Oksana
Bielecki Michat
Dawidowska Natalia
Nowak Beata
Borzyszkowski Jacek
Nowicka-Bielecka Kornelia
Nowak Grzegorz
Jankowski Pawet

Czerkawska Urszula
Czerkawski Wactaw

Szczepanski Marek
Baczek Jedrzej
Baczek Dariusz

Duda tukasz
Duda Kornelia
Duda Tomasz

Fankidejski Artur
Dettlaff Anna
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9201529
8000593
8220880
8006515
8100276
8083122
8004714
8006516
8080184
8515505
8012008
8000588
8270206
8091820
8650887
8062050
8001128
8001130
8013959
895238

8650816
8200273
8635800
8300185
8032788
8012856

8007746
2036945

8651327
8661592
8007387

8220954
8220950
8032147

8001704
8001210
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Gdynia, 26.08.2022

UMKS ORKAN, Ostréda (13)

15:30(000) K60
15:32(002) Ké5
15:32(002) M60
15:33(003) M70
15:37(007) M70
15:38(008) K65
15:42(012) Ké5
15:43(013) M70
15:47(017) M70
15:51(021) M45
16:03(033) M35
16:25(055) M45
16:31(061) M10

UMKS, Kwidzyn (25)
15:37(007) K12

15:43(013) K12
15:44 (014) M16
15:48 (018) M65
15:49(019) K12
15:53(023) K12
15:54(024) M12
15:56 (026) M16
16:01(031) M35
16:05(035) M14
16:10(040) M16
16:13(043) K50
16:14 (044) M12
16:14 (044) M16
16:17 (047) M14
16:18 (048) M16
16:27 (057) M35
16:33(063) M10
16:35(065) M45
16:36 (066) K14
16:42 (072) K10
16:43(073) M50
16:46 (076) K10
16:48 (078) M18
16:58 (088) K18

UNTS, Warszawa (16)
15:39(009) K12
15:40(010) M60

Mikielska Danuta
Lewon Ewa
Mikielski Marek
Bohaczek Janusz
Wozniak Henryk
Biziuk Halina
tunska Regina
Mientki Tadeusz
tunski Zbigniew
Banach Krzysztof
Tadejewski Pawet
Mientki Sebastian
Tadejewski Nikodem

Rombel Gabriela
Marciniak Klaudia
Pokorski Igor
Madrzynski Zbigniew
Szafarewicz Katarzyna
Ktos Amelia

Pekal Pawet
Zaremba Adam

From Piotr

Pokorski Borys

Dron Wiktor
Romanow-Pekal Ewa
Dron Woijciech
Perfikowski Pawet
Rubaj Konrad

Pekal Mikotaj
Wdowczyk Piotr
Cichewicz Woijciech
Serocki Wojciech
Sandomierska Iga
Wejtko Paula

Muller Tomasz
Marciniak Alicja
Muller Wiktor
Muller Iga

Wojda Katarzyna
Parfianowicz Ludomir
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8664837
8150455
8664836
8030152
2114920
9102814
413394
413391
413395
8071974
8004715
413392
1419861

8140310
2090697
8136015
8000573
8062064
332509

8201403
8000578
8091814
332528

8070528
8032079
8130910
8271107
1422448
8664842
8099118
332521

2103961
8072538
8001096
8230568
2102489
8040409
8051213

1418730
8660491

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com




Grand Prix Pomorza 2022 E1 - Lista startowa - klubami
Gdynia, 26.08.2022

UNTS, Warszawa (16) (cd.)

15:50(020)
15:51(021)
15:55 (025)
15:58 (028)
16:01(031)
16:07 (037)
16:11(041)
16:14 (044)
16:15 (045)
16:18 (048)
16:33(063)
16:35 (065)
16:42 (072)
16:48 (078)

Warszawa (5)

15:37 (007)
16:44 (074)
16:48 (078)
16:58 (088)
17:01(091)

—_ o~ o~ —~

M12
K12
M14
K14
M14
K12
K16
K21S
K50
M12
K16
K45
M18
M55

Dtuga
M55
K21S
Srednia
M21S

WKS Slask, Wroctaw (2)

16:26 (056)
16:27 (057)

M21E
M45

WKS Wawel, Krakow (3)

15:45 (015)
15:53(023)
15:54 (024)

M70
M45
K40

Macias Kacper
Wojtowicz Hanna
Wojda Grzegorz
Satacka Joanna
Macias Jakub

Shvets Arina
Mianowska Antonina
Mianowska Julia
Wardecka Dorota
Gajda Szczepan
Chabiera Filomena
Wojtowicz Katarzyna
Wotek Stanistaw
Wotek Andrzej

Krzyzanowski Barttomiej
Parfianowicz Marcin
Parfianowicz Katarzyna
Parfianowicz Adam
Daruk Mariusz

Kraszewski Przemystaw
Gmur Karol

Kruczek Stanistaw
Hundt Tomasz
Kosinska Zofia
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1415375
8101219
8032143
8032105
1415381
1408260
8131207
8221001
2065650
1415356
8181201
8050373
8000845
8200600

2086336
2086325
8336011
2086328
2034196

8648667
8664977

1010877
8006536
8013950

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com



